Home » Messagemaker Displays » Messagemaker Displays TFO-7 x 40-7.62 LED Message Displays Owner’s
Manual
Contents
1  Messagemaker Displays TFO-7 x 40-7.62 LED Message
Displays
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION LED MESSAGE DISPLAYS
4  OUTDOOR SERIES

or email sales@messagemaker.co.uk.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION LED MESSAGE DISPLAYS
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify the part number along with the choice of color, e.g.,, TFI-16×128-50 Tricolour
WHAT YOU GET:
LED Display(s)
1.8M power lead
Software control CD
Full manual on CD
Mounting brackets
Printed mounting and operating instructions
Quick start guides
Infra-red remote control and instructions (TFI-7 and 16 series only)
6m serial cable
6m cat five patch lead
LED COLOUR OPTIONS
Indoor and outdoor LED Message Displays have different LED color options. Please refer to the table below when
choosing your sign in the technical specification tables.
Single Tri-Colour
Outdoor Series
Choice of eitherRed, Green, Amber
,, or White
N/A
Indoor Series
Choice of either, Green, Amber, or
Blue
Red, Green,, and Amber
ALTERNATIVE SIZES
If you cannot fi and the size you require, alternative bespoke sizes are available.
Please contact the team on 01737 774747 or email sales@messagemaker.co.uk.
OUTDOOR SERIES
SINGLE LINE
Displays 50mm text, legible from up to 25 meters away, using a standard 7-pixel high font
PART NU
MBER
VIEWIN
G DISTA
NCE
LED C
OLOU
RS
CHARA
CTER H
EIGHT (
mm)
TEXT
SHOWN
(characters
)
DISPLAY
SIZE
W x H (
mm)
SIZE
WxHxD (m
m)
POW
ER
WEIG
HT
(kg)
INTERF
ACE
TFO-7 x 4
0-7.62 1 line of 6 305 x 53 395 x 124
x 80 2.4 kg
TFO-7 x 8
0-7.62 30m Single 53 1 line of 13 610 x 53 700 x 124
x 80 3.2 kg
TFO-7 x 1
20-7.62 1 line of 20 915 x 53 1040 x